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Maße/ dimensions: mm

name
Name/ 

Unterl./doc. type

Telegärtner

6,4
8

0,7

7,8
8

2002/95/EC

Steck- und Ziehkraft 14 N typ.

contact resistance

RoHS compliant

 

Außenkontakt

Isolationswiderstand >

a

Innenkontakt

PTFE
Außenkontakt

-55°C / +155°C

brass / Messing

>500

 2,5 mΩ
 5 mΩ

RoHS konform

insertion and withdrawal force

0-6 GHz

CuBe2Pb

 1 GΩ

50 Ω

 50 Hz

IEC 61169-36

Materials / Material  

Betriebstemperatur 
Umgebung

Durchgangswiderstand 

Prüfspannung
Frequenz 
Wellenwiderstand 
Elektrische Eigenschaften
Isolierung

Innenkontakt
Bauteile

outer contact

Steckzyklen
Steckgesicht nach

Mechanische Eigenschaften

Environmental
<

impedance 

Components

Mechanical characteristics

insulator

frequency

interface dimensions acc. to 
mating life

centre contact

operating temp.  

<

Electrical characteristics

voltage proof 

Finish  / Oberfläche 

CuSnZn3
Ni2Au1,27

insulation resistance 

centre contact
outer contact

750 Veff /

b

5

4,5

10

4

panel piercing /
Montagebohrung: Z025


